NMOBEM

Catwalks & Presentations

New York Women's Fall Winter 20-21

Fashion Week dates : February 06 - February 12
Definitive schedule

THURSDAY FEBRUARY 06 CATWALKS

9.00am

11.00am

12.00pm

6.00pm

7.00pm
9.00pm

MUKZIN

FASHION HONG KONG

TADASHI SHOJI

CHRISTIAN SIRIANO

VICTOR GLEMAUD
OQLIQ

Spring Studios - 50 Varick Street -
10013

Spring Studios - 50 Varick Street -
10013

(Brands: Harrison Wong,
SUN=SEN, Heaven Please+)

Spring Studios - 50 Varick Street -
10013

Spring Studios - 50 Varick Street -
10013

See invitation

Spring Studios - 50 Varick Street -
10013

THURSDAY FEBRUARY 06 PRESENTATIONS

9.00am ->

5.00pm

JEFF WAN

FRIDAY FEBRUARY 07 CATWALKS

Arlo Soho, 231 Hudson - 10013

9.00am

11.00am

12.00pm

1.00pm
3.00pm

4.00pm

6.00pm
6.00pm

7.00pm
9.00pm
9.00pm

BLANCORE
CONCEPT KOREA
CHOCHENG

CINQ A SEPT
VIVIENNE HU

SON JUNG WAN

MONSE
SLASHED BY TIA

RAG & BONE
PRISCAVERA
SERGIO HUDSON

Spring Studios - 50 Varick Street -
10013

Spring Studios - 50 Varick Street -
10013

Spring Studios - 50 Varick Street -
10013

See invitation

Spring Studios - 50 Varick Street -
10013

Spring Studios - 50 Varick Street -
10013

See invitation

Spring Studios - 50 Varick Street -
10013

300 Vesey Street - 10282
See invitation

Spring Studios - 50 Varick Street -
10013

SATURDAY FEBRUARY 08 CATWALKS



SATURDAY FEBRUARY 08 CATWALKS

9.00am
10.00am

10.00am
11.00am

12.00pm
1.00pm
2.00pm

3.00pm

4.00pm

5.00pm

6.00pm

6.00pm
7.00pm

7.00pm
8.00pm

9.00pm

ADAM LIPPES
BADGLEY MISCHKA

SELF-PORTRAIT
CLAUDIA LI

ULLA JOHNSON
LONGCHAMP
PRIVATE POLICY

CUSTO BARCELONA

HELLESSY

CHRISTOPHER JOHN ROGERS

CHIARA BONI

R13
FLYING SOLO

SANDY LIANG
BRANDON MAXWELL

LAQUAN SMITH

See invitation

Spring Studios - 50 Varick Street -
10013

See invitation

Spring Studios - 50 Varick Street -
10013

See invitation
See invitation

Spring Studios - 50 Varick Street -
10013

Angel Orensanz Foundation - 172
Norfolk Street - 10002

The Flat - 23 W 24th Street -
10010

Spring Studios - 50 Varick Street -
10013

Spring Studios - 50 Varick Street -
10013

See invitation

Pier 59 Studios - 59 Chelsea Piers
-100M

See invitation

The Museum of Natural History -
200 Central Park West - 10024

See invitation

SATURDAY FEBRUARY 08 PRESENTATIONS

11.00am ->

2.00pm

2.00pm ->

4.00pm

7.00pm ->

9.00pm

TIBI

REBECCA MINKOFF

WIEDERHOEFT

SUNDAY FEBRUARY 09 CATWALKS

See invitation

See invitation

Spring Studios - 50 Varick Street -
10013

10.00am
11.00am
11.00am
12.00pm

12.00pm
1.00pm

TORY BURCH
AREA

JEFFREY DODD
BEVZA

JONATHAN COHEN
BROCK COLLECTION

See invitation
See invitation
See invitation

Spring Studios - 50 Varick Street -
10013

231 Bowery - 10002

Spring Studios - 50 Varick Street -
10013



SUNDAY FEBRUARY 09 CATWALKS

3.00pm
4.00pm

4.00pm
5.00pm
5.00pm

6.00pm

7.00pm

8.00pm

9.00pm

9.00pm

SIES MARJAN
NICOLE MILLER

ROMEO HUNTE
COLLINA STRADA
DENNIS BASSO

JASON WU

GLOBAL FASHION COLLECTIVE |

KIM SHUI

PALM ANGELS

THE BLONDS

See invitation

Spring Studios - 50 Varick Street -
10013

See invitation
See invitation

Spring Studios - 50 Varick Street -
10013

Skylight Modern - 537 W 27th
Street - 10001

Pier 59 Studios - 59 Chelsea Piers
- 10011

(Brands: WoolLeeX, Lavec, WMTM
by NiuNiu Chou / Global Fashion
Collective Show on 9th at 4.00pm
is cancelled. )

Spring Studios - 50 Varick St. -
10013

Center 415 - 415 5th Avenue -
10016

Spring Studios - 50 Varick Street -
10013

SUNDAY FEBRUARY 09 PRESENTATIONS

3.00pm -> GRAHAM TYLER See invitation

4.30pm

7.00pm -> CHROMAT Rise by We - 85 Broad Street -
8.00pm 10004

MONDAY FEBRUARY 10 CATWALKS

9.00am THE ROW See invitation

10.00am CAROLINA HERRERA See invitation

10.00am LUOOIF STUDIO Spring Studios - 50 Varick Street -
10013

11.00am JONATHAN SIMKHAI See invitation

12.00pm JUST IN XX Spring Studios - 50 Varick Street -
10013

12.00pm ZIMMERMANN See invitation

3.00pm DION LEE See invitation

4.00pm GLOBAL FASHION COLLECTIVE Il Pier 59 Studios - 59 Chelsea Piers

- 1001

(Brands: The Arlo Studio, Gigi
Wang, Alicia Perrillo, Shun Oyama
Tokyo/ Global Fashion Collective
Show on 9th at 4.00pm is
cancelled. )



MONDAY FEBRUARY 10 CATWALKS

4.00pm LIBERTINE Spring Studios - 50 Varick Street -
10013

4.00pm VERONICA BEARD See invitation

5.00pm ANNA SUI Spring Studios - 50 Varick Street -
10013
live stream

8.00pm ASIA FASHION COLLECTION Spring Studios - 50 Varick Street -
10013

8.00pm PROENZA SCHOULER See invitation

9.00pm OSCAR DE LA RENTA See invitation

MONDAY FEBRUARY 10 PRESENTATIONS

1.00pm -> ALICE + OLIVIA BY STACEY BENDET See invitation

3.00pm

1.00pm -> LELA ROSE See invitation

2.00pm

2.00pm -> CADA FASHION COLLECTIVE 415 Broadway, New York - 10013
4.00pm (Brands: 2madison Avenue By

Maggie Hutauruk Eddy, Bingyao
Cheng, Yiting Lee, Chun Han, Yiyi
Kwok, Bettie Kim, Ruojing Wang,

Shuai Zeng)
6.00pm -> ACHEVAL Spring Studios - 50 Varick Street -
8.00pm 10013
6.00pm -> HELMUT LANG See invitation

7.00pm

TUESDAY FEBRUARY 11 CATWALKS

9.00am KHAITE See invitation

9.00am NOON BY NOOR Spring Studios - 50 Varick Street -
10013

10.00am SALLY LAPOINTE Spring Studios - 50 Varick Street -
10013

11.00am VERA WANG See invitation

12.00pm GABRIELA HEARST See invitation

12.00pm TAORAY TAORAY Spring Studios - 50 Varick Street -
10013

2.00pm COACH 1941 See invitation

3.00pm BIBHU MOHAPATRA Spring Studios - 50 Varick Street -
10013

4.00pm CYNTHIA ROWLEY Spring Studios - 50 Varick Street -
10013

5.00pm NAEEM KHAN Zaha Hadid Building - 520 West 28

Street - 10001



TUESDAY FEBRUARY 11 CATWALKS

6.00pm RODARTE See invitation

6.00pm SHEGUANG HU See invitation

7.00pm PRABAL GURUNG Rainbow Room - 30 Rockefeller
Plaza, 65th Floor - 10112

7.00pm TURKISH DESIGNERS Spring Studios - 50 Varick Street -
10013

8.00pm ECKHAUS LATTA See invitation

9.00pm CHRISTIAN COWAN Spring Studios - 50 Varick Street -
10013

TUESDAY FEBRUARY 11 PRESENTATIONS

4.00pm -> ROSIE ASSOULIN See invitation

5.00pm

WED. FEBRUARY 12 CATWALKS

10.00am MICHAEL KORS See invitation

11.00am ALIETTE Spring Studios - 50 Varick Street -
10013

12.00pm RAISAVANESSA Spring Studios - 50 Varick Street -
10013

1.00pm FE NOEL See invitation

2.00pm ALEJANDRA ALONSO ROJAS Spring Studios - 50 Varick Street -
10013

4.00pm SUKEINA Spring Studios - 50 Varick Street -
10013

5.00pm NO SESSO Spring Studios - 50 Varick Street -
10013

6.00pm MARC JACOBS See invitation

8.00pm DIRTY PINEAPPLE Spring Studios - 50 Varick Street -
10013

9.00pm SEVEN CRASH Spring Studios - 50 Varick Street -
10013

WED. FEBRUARY 12 PRESENTATIONS

11.00am -> MARINA MOSCONE See invitation

12.00pm -> ST. JOHN See invitation

2.00pm

3.00pm -> BATSHEVA See invitation

4.00pm

3.00pm -> THEORY See invitation

5.00pm


http://www.tcpdf.org

