

Catwalks & Presentations

New York Women's Fall Winter 20-21

Fashion Week dates : February 06 - February 12

Definitive schedule

THURSDAY FEBRUARY 06 CATWALKS		
9.00am	MUKZIN	Spring Studios - 50 Varick Street - 10013
11.00am	FASHION HONG KONG	Spring Studios - 50 Varick Street - 10013 (Brands: Harrison Wong, SUN=SEN, Heaven Please+)
12.00pm	TADASHI SHOJI	Spring Studios - 50 Varick Street - 10013
6.00pm	CHRISTIAN SIRIANO	Spring Studios - 50 Varick Street - 10013
7.00pm	VICTOR GLEMAUD	See invitation
9.00pm	OQLIQ	Spring Studios - 50 Varick Street - 10013

9.00am -> JEFF WAN Arlo Soho, 231 Hudson - 10013 5.00pm

FRIDAY FEBRUARY 07 CATWALKS			
9.00am	BLANCORE	Spring Studios - 50 Varick Street - 10013	
11.00am	CONCEPT KOREA	Spring Studios - 50 Varick Street - 10013	
12.00pm	CHOCHENG	Spring Studios - 50 Varick Street - 10013	
1.00pm	CINQ À SEPT	See invitation	
3.00pm	VIVIENNE HU	Spring Studios - 50 Varick Street - 10013	
4.00pm	SON JUNG WAN	Spring Studios - 50 Varick Street - 10013	
6.00pm	MONSE	See invitation	
6.00pm	SLASHED BY TIA	Spring Studios - 50 Varick Street - 10013	
7.00pm	RAG & BONE	300 Vesey Street - 10282	
9.00pm	PRISCAVERA	See invitation	
9.00pm	SERGIO HUDSON	Spring Studios - 50 Varick Street - 10013	

SATURDAY FEBRUARY 08 CATWALKS

SATURDAY FEBRUARY 08 CATWALKS			
9.00am	ADAM LIPPES	See invitation	
10.00am	BADGLEY MISCHKA	Spring Studios - 50 Varick Street - 10013	
10.00am	SELF-PORTRAIT	See invitation	
11.00am	CLAUDIA LI	Spring Studios - 50 Varick Street - 10013	
12.00pm	ULLA JOHNSON	See invitation	
1.00pm	LONGCHAMP	See invitation	
2.00pm	PRIVATE POLICY	Spring Studios - 50 Varick Street - 10013	
3.00pm	CUSTO BARCELONA	Angel Orensanz Foundation - 172 Norfolk Street - 10002	
4.00pm	HELLESSY	The Flat - 23 W 24th Street - 10010	
5.00pm	CHRISTOPHER JOHN ROGERS	Spring Studios - 50 Varick Street - 10013	
6.00pm	CHIARA BONI	Spring Studios - 50 Varick Street - 10013	
6.00pm	R13	See invitation	
7.00pm	FLYING SOLO	Pier 59 Studios - 59 Chelsea Piers - 10011	
7.00pm	SANDY LIANG	See invitation	
8.00pm	BRANDON MAXWELL	The Museum of Natural History - 200 Central Park West - 10024	
9.00pm	LAQUAN SMITH	See invitation	

SATURDAY FE	RUARY 08 PRESENTATIONS	
11.00am -> 2.00pm	TIBI	See invitation
2.00pm -> 4.00pm	REBECCA MINKOFF	See invitation
7.00pm -> 9.00pm	WIEDERHOEFT	Spring Studios - 50 Varick Street - 10013

SUNDAY FEE	BRUARY 09 CATWALKS	
10.00am	TORY BURCH	See invitation
11.00am	AREA	See invitation
11.00am	JEFFREY DODD	See invitation
12.00pm	BEVZA	Spring Studios - 50 Varick Street - 10013
12.00pm	JONATHAN COHEN	231 Bowery - 10002
1.00pm	BROCK COLLECTION	Spring Studios - 50 Varick Street - 10013

SUNDAY FEBRUARY 09 CATWALKS		
3.00pm	SIES MARJAN	See invitation
4.00pm	NICOLE MILLER	Spring Studios - 50 Varick Street - 10013
4.00pm	ROMEO HUNTE	See invitation
5.00pm	COLLINA STRADA	See invitation
5.00pm	DENNIS BASSO	Spring Studios - 50 Varick Street - 10013
6.00pm	JASON WU	Skylight Modern - 537 W 27th Street - 10001
7.00pm	GLOBAL FASHION COLLECTIVE I	Pier 59 Studios - 59 Chelsea Piers - 10011 (Brands: WooLeeX, Lavec, WMTM by NiuNiu Chou / Global Fashion Collective Show on 9th at 4.00pm is cancelled.)
8.00pm	KIM SHUI	Spring Studios - 50 Varick St 10013
9.00pm	PALM ANGELS	Center 415 - 415 5th Avenue - 10016
9.00pm	THE BLONDS	Spring Studios - 50 Varick Street - 10013

SUNDAY FEBRUARY 09 PRESENTATIONS		
3.00pm -> 4.30pm	GRAHAM TYLER	See invitation
7.00pm -> 8.00pm	CHROMAT	Rise by We - 85 Broad Street - 10004

MONDAY FEBR	PUARY 10 CATWALKS	
9.00am	THE ROW	See invitation
10.00am	CAROLINA HERRERA	See invitation
10.00am	LUOOIF STUDIO	Spring Studios - 50 Varick Street - 10013
11.00am	JONATHAN SIMKHAI	See invitation
12.00pm	JUST IN XX	Spring Studios - 50 Varick Street - 10013
12.00pm	ZIMMERMANN	See invitation
3.00pm	DION LEE	See invitation
4.00pm	GLOBAL FASHION COLLECTIVE II	Pier 59 Studios - 59 Chelsea Piers - 10011 (Brands: The Arlo Studio, Gigi Wang, Alicia Perrillo, Shun Oyama Tokyo/ Global Fashion Collective Show on 9th at 4.00pm is cancelled.)

MONDAY FEBRUARY 10 CATWALKS		
4.00pm	LIBERTINE	Spring Studios - 50 Varick Street - 10013
4.00pm	VERONICA BEARD	See invitation
5.00pm	ANNA SUI	Spring Studios - 50 Varick Street - 10013 live stream
8.00pm	ASIA FASHION COLLECTION	Spring Studios - 50 Varick Street - 10013
8.00pm	PROENZA SCHOULER	See invitation
9.00pm	OSCAR DE LA RENTA	See invitation

MONDAY FEBRUARY 10 PRESENTATIONS		
1.00pm -> 3.00pm	ALICE + OLIVIA BY STACEY BENDET	See invitation
1.00pm -> 2.00pm	LELA ROSE	See invitation
2.00pm -> 4.00pm	CADA FASHION COLLECTIVE	415 Broadway, New York - 10013 (Brands: 2madison Avenue By Maggie Hutauruk Eddy, Bingyao Cheng, Yiting Lee, Chun Han, Yiyi Kwok, Bettie Kim, Ruojing Wang, Shuai Zeng)
6.00pm -> 8.00pm	ÀCHEVAL	Spring Studios - 50 Varick Street - 10013
6.00pm -> 7.00pm	HELMUT LANG	See invitation

TUESDAY FEBRUARY 11 CATWALKS			
	9.00am	KHAITE	See invitation
	9.00am	NOON BY NOOR	Spring Studios - 50 Varick Street - 10013
	10.00am	SALLY LAPOINTE	Spring Studios - 50 Varick Street - 10013
	11.00am	VERA WANG	See invitation
	12.00pm	GABRIELA HEARST	See invitation
	12.00pm	TAORAY TAORAY	Spring Studios - 50 Varick Street - 10013
	2.00pm	COACH 1941	See invitation
	3.00pm	BIBHU MOHAPATRA	Spring Studios - 50 Varick Street - 10013
	4.00pm	CYNTHIA ROWLEY	Spring Studios - 50 Varick Street - 10013
	5.00pm	NAEEM KHAN	Zaha Hadid Building - 520 West 28 Street - 10001

TUESDAY FEBRUARY 11 CATWALKS				
6.00pm	RODARTE	See invitation		
6.00pm	SHEGUANG HU	See invitation		
7.00pm	PRABAL GURUNG	Rainbow Room - 30 Rockefeller Plaza, 65th Floor - 10112		
7.00pm	TURKISH DESIGNERS	Spring Studios - 50 Varick Street - 10013		
8.00pm	ECKHAUS LATTA	See invitation		
9.00pm	CHRISTIAN COWAN	Spring Studios - 50 Varick Street - 10013		

TUESDAY FEBRUARY 11 PRESENTATIONS

4.00pm -> 5.00pm

ROSIE ASSOULIN

See invitation

WED. FEBRUARY 12 CATWALKS				
10.00am	MICHAEL KORS	See invitation		
11.00am	ALIÉTTE	Spring Studios - 50 Varick Street - 10013		
12.00pm	RAISAVANESSA	Spring Studios - 50 Varick Street - 10013		
1.00pm	FE NOEL	See invitation		
2.00pm	ALEJANDRA ALONSO ROJAS	Spring Studios - 50 Varick Street - 10013		
4.00pm	SUKEINA	Spring Studios - 50 Varick Street - 10013		
5.00pm	NO SESSO	Spring Studios - 50 Varick Street - 10013		
6.00pm	MARC JACOBS	See invitation		
8.00pm	DIRTY PINEAPPLE	Spring Studios - 50 Varick Street - 10013		
9.00pm	SEVEN CRASH	Spring Studios - 50 Varick Street - 10013		

WED. FEBRUARY 12 PRESENTATIONS				
11.00am ->	MARINA MOSCONE	See invitation		
12.00pm -> 2.00pm	ST. JOHN	See invitation		
3.00pm -> 4.00pm	BATSHEVA	See invitation		
3.00pm -> 5.00pm	THEORY	See invitation		